PRODUCT DATA
BK Connect Data Processing
BK Connect® is a fully integrated solution for multi-channel data
acquisition (using our industry-leading LAN-XI hardware), data
processing, data management and reporting. The innovative user
interface is easily customized so you can adapt it to the needs of
different users within your organization enabling expert users and
operator technicians to work together with maximum efficiency

(advanced) – node-locked license that includes
Types 8400, 8400-C, 8401, 8401-A and 8402
DATA PROCESSING PACKS
Type 8403-NS BK Connect Data Processing Pack – node-locked
license that includes Types 8400, 8401 and 8403
DATA RECORDING AND PROCESSING PACKS
Type 8404-NS BK Connect Data Processing and Time Data
Recorder Pack – node-locked license that
includes Types 8400, 8401, 8402, 8403 and
8403-A
Type 8404-A-NS BK Connect Data Processing and Time Data
Recorder Pack (advanced) – node-locked license
that includes Types 8400, 8400-A, 8400-B, 8401,
8401-A, 8402, 8403 and 8403-A
Software Maintenance and Support Agreements†
M1-8400-X Agreement for Type 8400
M1-8400-A-X Agreement for Type 8400-A
M1-8400-C-X Agreement for Type 8400-C
M1-8400-D-X Agreement for Type 8400-D
M1-8400-E-X Agreement for Type 8400-E
M1-8400-F-X Agreement for Type 8400-F
M1-8401-X Agreement for Type 8401
M1-8401-A-X Agreement for Type 8401-A
M1-8401-V-X Agreement for Type 8401-V
M1-8402-X Agreement for Type 8402
M1-8403-X Agreement for Type 8403
M1-8403-A-X Agreement for Type 8403-A
M1-8405-B-X Agreement for Type 8405-B
M1-8405-C-X Agreement for Type 8405-C
M1-8405-E-X Agreement for Type 8405-E
M1-8405-F-X Agreement for Type 8405-F
M1-8405-G-X Agreement for Type 8405-G
M1-8402-NS Agreement for Type 8402-NS Pack
M1-8402-A-NS Agreement for Type 8402-A-NS Pack
M1-8403-NS Agreement for Type 8403-NS Pack
M1-8404-A-NS Agreement for Type 8404-A-NS Pack